Ninjado
Ninjado 04

Zabrdovicka 2

615 00 Brno-Zidenice
14420 777 224 404
e-mail: info@hriste.cz

Beschreibung der Spielelemente
1x Kletterwand mit Griffen, 1x Kletterseil

Nummer
Altersgruppe
Abmessungen (m)
Bendétigte Flache (m)
Fallschutzfliche (m?)
Max. Fallh6he (m)

Anzahl der Nutzer

ND-0104-00

8+

1,9x1,3x3,1

6,1x4,7

23

24

1
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